
越谷南 所沢北

越谷南 所沢北

5-0 5-0

浦和西 大宮光陵

5-0 3-2

越谷南 所沢北

5-0 5-0

所沢中央 久喜北陽

3-2 4-1

大宮 久喜北陽

3-0 5-0

大宮 岩槻

4-1 5-0

越谷南 所沢北

越谷北 深谷・熊谷商業

市立浦和 深谷第一

3-2 4-1

市立浦和 深谷第一

4-1 3-2

越ヶ谷 春日部

3-2 5-0

越ヶ谷 与野

W.O 5-0

越ヶ谷 春日部

5-0 4-1

越谷技術 春日部

入間向陽 川口北

越谷西 伊奈学園

3-2 5-0

越谷西 伊奈学園

5-0 5-0

越谷西 伊奈学園

3-2 3-0

県立川越 草加

4-1 5-0

県立川越 鳩ヶ谷

4-1 3-2

草加東 鳩ヶ谷

3-2

越谷西 伊奈学園

大宮東 県立浦和

3-2 5-0

本庄 県立浦和

3-0 5-0

本庄 南稜

4-1 3-2

朝霞西 県立浦和

4-0 3-2

草加南 杉戸

3-2 4-1

朝霞西 大宮南

4-1 3-2

朝霞西 大宮南

大 宮 南

浦 和 東

春 日 部

川 口 北

ｂ ｙ ｅ

ｂ ｙ ｅ

市 立 川 越

杉 戸

大 宮 工 業 ・
川 口 市 立

県 立 浦 和

南 稜

三 郷 工 業 技 術

ｂ ｙ ｅ

鳩 ヶ 谷

熊 谷 西

伊 奈 学 園

草 加

所 沢 北

ｂ ｙ ｅ

大 宮 光 陵

与 野

浦 和 商 業

ｂ ｙ ｅ

ｂ ｙ ｅ

浦 和 北

深 谷 第 一

越 ヶ 谷

8

7

11 市 立 浦 和

18 ｂ ｙ ｅ

14 栗 橋 北 彩

15 ｂ ｙ ｅ

16 越 谷 技 術

17 入 間 向 陽

25 志 木

32 朝 霞 西

31 ｂ ｙ ｅ

26 大 宮 東

27 本 庄

28 和 光 国 際

29 草 加 南

30 不 動 岡

24 桶 川

19 羽 生 第 一

20 越 谷 西

21
松伏・三郷・
蓮 田 松 韻

22 県 立 川 越

23 草 加 東

1

4

ｂ ｙ ｅ

3

2

浦 和 西

松 山

所 沢 中 央

越 谷 南

5

36

37

38

13

10 ｂ ｙ ｅ

12 県 立 川 口

9 越 谷 北

熊 谷

岩 槻

深谷・熊谷商業

6 八 潮 南

上 尾 鷹 の 台
・ 上 尾 南

川 口 東

久 喜 北 陽

45

46

47

大 宮

大 宮 北

39

40

41

42

43

44
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63
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令和5年度　第10回埼玉県国公立高等学校テニス大会　(男子団体)

60
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58

59

54

55

56

51

52

53

48

49
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6 － 0S3 ○○ 6 － 4S3

6 － 3D2 ○○ 6 － 2D2

4 － 6 ○S2○ 6 － 1S2

6 － 2D1 ○4 － 6 ○D1

6 － 2S1 ○○ 6 － 4S1

所沢北 4 － 1 越谷西－ 1 伊奈学園
52 33

種目

1

種目 越谷南 4

6 － 1S3 ○○ 6 － 0S3

1 － 6 ○D2○ 6 － 1D2

2 － 6 ○S2○ 6 － 0S2

6 － 2D1 ○1 － 6 ○D1

6 － 1S1 ○○ 6 － 4S1

伊奈学園 3 － 2 越谷西－ 1 所沢北
33 52

種目

1

種目 越谷南 4

5 － 7 ○S3○ 6 － 2S3

6 － 2D2 ○○ 6 － 2D2

7 － 6S2 ○○ 6 － 1S2

4 － 6 ○D1○ 6 － 3D1

S1 ○ 6 － 3－ 3S1 ○ 6

種目 伊奈学園 3 － 2 所沢北5 － 0 越谷西
20 521

種目 越谷南

1-4 3-2 3-2 ２勝１敗 ２位52 伊奈学園

4-1 2-3 １勝２敗 ３位

０勝３敗 ４位

33 所沢北 1-4

20 越谷西 0-5 1-4 2-3

5-0 4-1 4-1 ３勝０敗 １位1 越谷南

伊奈学園 勝敗 順位越谷南 越谷西 所沢北

男子リーグ戦



朝霞西

32

春日部

32

春日部

32

越ケ谷

32

13 越ケ谷

58 県立浦和

32 朝霞西

48 春日部

58 県立浦和

男子 5～8位戦

13 越ケ谷


